PIPE SUPPORT-

G5

182239
183215
183219
183225
183231
183239
183245

180314
180319
180322

185217
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U-pipe support

stainless steel 316/A4 unpolished

for different pipe sizes
with each 2x nut $S-316/A4
with each 2x ring SS5-316/A4
without saddle plate

quality
A4

for pipe @
outside

stainless steel

(A) total high (H)
thread (mm)

M 8 115mm

M 10 70mm

M 10 75mm

M 10 87mm

M 10 99mm

M 10 115mm

M 10 155mm
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length (MD) boxes
metric thread of
40mm inclusive 25
40mm inclusive 25
40mm inclusive 25
36mm inclusive 25
36mm inclusive 25
36mm inclusive 25
40mm inclusive 25

U-pipe support
stainless steel polished
for different pipe sizes
with each 2x nut

with each 2x ring

with flat saddle plate 1,8mm

quality
A2, A4

for pipe @
outside

length (MD)
metric thread

55-304
55-316
55-304

g29mm
g35mm
g41mm

(A) total high (H)
thread (mm)

M 6 90mm

M 8 100mm

M 10 130mm

J-hookbolts

stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished

for mounting behind profile or for pipe 89mm
without ring, without nut
without saddle plate

quality
A2

for pipe @
outside

length (MD)
metric thread

(A) total high (H)
thread (mm)
M 8 25/110mm

UL IR

for screw eyes & cup hooks,

see page GB-258 & GB-259 (group 10)
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PIPE CLAMPS, stainless steel ﬂ
. R2
X
;

191208
191216
191225
191232

191274

192208
192210
192212
192217
192256

193208
193212

2024-01

pipe clamp saddle P i

stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished \ . E ;

strength in the middle [ { i : | : i

surface wall mounting b | |

with 2x equal mounting lips < <@_ i__|__i _G})

with 2x screwholes g5mm ' | '

quality for pipe @ length (L) length c.t.c. (E) width (B) thickness (d) boxes
A2 outside (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) of
SS-304 g 8mm 37mm 26mm 11,5 0,8 250
SS-304 g16mm 44mm 33mm 11,5 0,8 200
SS-304 g25mm 60mm 45mm 14,5 0,8 100
SS-304 g32mm 68mm 54mm 15 0,8 100

pipe clamp saddle

stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished
surface wall mounting

with 2x equal mounting lips

with 2x screwholes g7,5mm

quality for pipe g length (L) length c.t.c. (E) width (B) thickness (d) boxes
A2 outside (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) of
S$S-304 g50mm 93mm 75mm 20 2 50

half pipe clamp y
stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished /
surface wall mounting = | e

with 1x mounting lip with hole g5mm

quality for pipe @ length (L) length c.t.c. (E) width (B) thickness (d) boxes
A2 outside (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) of
SS-304 g 8mm 33mm 22mm 20 1,2 250
SS-304 g10mm 39mm 23mm 20 1,2 750
S$S-304 gl2mm 41mm 27mm 20 1,2 250
SS-304 gl6mm 41mm no hole 20 1,2 200
SS-304 gl4mm 56mm 44mm (g7,5) 25 3 50
pipe clamp saddle Y

stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished

to join 2x pipes #
surface wall mounting _ o Sl So o N 1 Id
with 2x equal mounting lips |,< St T |>||

with 2x screwholes g5mm o] E >

quality for pipe @ length (L) length c.t.c. (E) width (B) thickness (d) boxes
A2 outside (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) of
SS-304 2x ¢ 8mm 61mm 41mm 20 1,2 250
SS-304 2x g12mm 69mm 50mm 20 1,2 250

sizes specified are for indicative purposes only
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PIPE CL.AMPS., stainless steel

pipe clamp § ¢ = . +
stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished d
pair-mounting, no shaft (/ e

with equal mounting lips o

with screwholes a8mm

(delivery without bolts/nuts) ™ ; L >

quality for pipe ¢ length (L) length c.t.c. (E) width (B) thickness (d) boxes

A2 outside (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) of
194210 ss-304 g22mm 64mm 46mm 20 2 25 pair
194214 ss-304 g27mm 70mm 52mm 20 2 25 pair
194216 ss-304 g32mm 75mm 57mm 20 2 25 pair
194218 ss-304 ¢38mm 82mm 64mm 20 2 25 pair
194224 ss-304 2" ¢48mm 100mm 79mm 25 ) 25 pair
194230 ss-304 g60mm 115mm 91mm 25 2 25 pair
194238 s$5-304 3" g76mm 131mm  104mm 30 2 25 pair

pipe clamp, hinged %

“$o
'
stainless steel 316/A4 polished
with eye bolt SS-316/A4 M8
with knurled knob SS-316/A4 g16mm
for easy opening without tools
without or with outside threaded shaft M12x75
(minimum quantity = 10 Pcs.)
quality for pipe g shaft (A) width (B) thickness (d) boxes
A4 outside (mm) (mm) of
198209 ss-316 g18mm no shaft 20 3 10 Pcs
198210 ss-316 g18mm M12x75 20 3 10 Pcs
198215 ss-316 g32mm (1,25") no shaft 20 3 10 Pcs
198216 ss-316 g32mm (1,25") M12x75 20 3 10 Pcs
198219 ss-316 ¢38mm (1,5") no shaft 20 3 10 Pcs
198220 ss-316 @38mm (1,5") M12x75 20 3 10 Pcs

fitting strip
stainless steel 304/A2 unpolished
flexible for any use

with screwholes g6,5mm c.t.c. 20mm
(only on lengths of 10 Mtr)

quality for pipe ¢
A2 outside (mm) (mm) of
199216 ss-304 flexible 16 0,8 10 Mtr

Iémlﬂ

page GY-191 www.pimex.nl 2024-01

PIMEX B.V.

Coenecoop 131

2741 P WADDINXVEEN (NL)
Tel. (31) 182 -61 11 66
Email: info@pimex.nl

for hose clamps
in stainless steel 316/A4, |
see page GY-989 ‘

l



